County of Westchester



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 92828

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 4/27/2022 In control: Board of Acquisition and Contract

On agenda: 5/12/2022 Final action: 5/12/2022

Title: DPW/Transportation - Contract No. 17-521 with LeChase Construction Services, LLC, for New

Equipment Storage Building, Richard A. Flynn, Sr. Fire Training Center, Valhalla Campus, Valhalla,

New York. Approval of Northeast Fire Protection, Inc., Hawthorne, as a subcontractor.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESA92828.pdf

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|-----------|------|-----------------------------------|----------|--------|
| 5/12/2022 | 1 | Board of Acquisition and Contract | approved | Pass |

DPW/Transportation - Contract No. 17-521 with LeChase Construction Services, LLC, for New Equipment Storage Building, Richard A. Flynn, Sr. Fire Training Center, Valhalla Campus, Valhalla, New York. Approval of Northeast Fire Protection, Inc., Hawthorne, as a subcontractor.

H. Greechan